LVR-123
5 Volt Positive Fixed Voltage Regulator
® ®
DATEL   11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfield, MA 02048-1151 USA        Tel: (508) 964-5131    www.datel.com      e-mail: help@datel.com
MDA_LVR-123.B01 Page 1 of 3
FEATURES
 Output Voltages Set Internally to ±1%
 Output Voltage: +5 V (Contact Factory for other voltages)

MDA_LVR-123.B01 Page 3 of 3
  .
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE RoHS
LVR-123MC 0 to +70°C Non-RoHS
LVR-123MC-C 0 to +70°C RoHS
LVR-123ME -40 to +100°C Non-RoHS
LVR-123ME-C -40 to +100°C RoHS
LVR-123MM -55 to +125°C Non-RoHS
LVR-123MM-C -55 to +125°C RoHS
LVR-123-QL ➀ -55 to +125°C Non-RoHS
LVR-123-QL-C -55 to +125°C RoHS
➀ The QL model is equivalent to DLA part number 5962-8777502YA, is rated
over the operating temperature of –55 to +125°C and is subjected to all
environmental screening as the 5962-8777502YA device.
11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfield, MA 02048-1151 USA